Nr. 90 Kolano 90° braz 2" GW
16bar (0720207)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Materiat

Pofaczenie

Mocowanie nr

Rozmiar

Cisnienie

WYMIARY

Cb-1

Cb-1

Cb-2

@Di-1

@Di-2

2Di-2

@Di-1

braz

GW

Nr. 90

16 bar

33 mm

33 mm
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